



Procurement Services, 2233 Deerfield Drive, Fort Mill, SC 29715

**BID TABULATION FORM**

Solicitation # 19-033 NFHS Band Uniforms

		Stanbury Uniforms, LLC		Frauhauf Uniforms, Inc.	
		Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
250	Coats	\$156.59	\$39,147.50	Unable to submit	
250	Jumpsuit Trousers	\$81.60	\$20,400.00	due to backlog	
250	Shako Hats	\$52.03	\$13,007.50	in orders.	
250	Shako Wrap #1	\$33.60	\$8,400.00		
250	Shako Wrap #2	\$33.60	\$8,400.00		
250	Detachable Collar	\$28.56	\$7,140.00		
250	Top #1	\$52.80	\$13,200.00		
250	Top #2	\$57.12	\$14,280.00		
250	Front Detachable Slash #1	\$29.76	\$7,440.00		
250	Front Detachable Slash #2	\$32.35	\$8,087.50		
250	Detachable Drop #1	\$34.08	\$8,520.00		
250	Detachable Drop #2	\$34.08	\$8,520.00		
250	Side Drape #1	\$51.50	\$12,875.00		
250	Side Drape #2	\$52.90	\$13,225.00		
250	Pair Gauntlet Cuffs	\$47.81	\$11,952.50		
250	Plume	\$31.01	\$7,752.50		
250	Feather Spears	\$17.28	\$4,320.00		
250	Plastic Shako Storage Boxes	\$11.47	\$2,867.50		
255	Garment Bags	\$11.52	\$2,937.60		
5	Drum Major Uniforms - complete	\$872.78	\$4,363.90		
3	Plum Carrier	\$124.80	\$374.40		
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>			\$217,210.90		

\*Math error on submitted bid form

*[Handwritten Signature]*

Signature

3.24.2020

Date

*[Handwritten Signature]*

Signature

3/24/2020

Date